			1 spect	1.35	
NATIONAL Assessment Ce	ntre Services. 🕟		the second secon		
Date In: Mola-11:47	Job description	Dav	e &Time Completed	Done	pi.
Re[No: NM] 14(201)376/24	SAS e-filing	i			
Veh No: FBF49494	E-mail (within Sh	irs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 15/10/22 17:40	i-Motor Claim	Form	10.005011	20/0/20	14:13
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4h	rs)		
OD : TP: Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded			
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to Own	ner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	: (Tel	; Fi	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	ALTAID	. INC(.)/	Non-INC().	- Anguerous	v etganisasias
Owner / Driver: (ДЗЛЯ	Те	1:)	Parinesson.
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cov	er Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20%;	P: 21-79%. F: 30-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading:	\$1,000()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks:			Maria Patri Jan	Con 21 - 1 2	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's	information strictly Conf	idential & Strictly N	O refer of repairer.	= 7 - 10	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY.	,	· :		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	voice: YES () / NO	O(); Towing	Co: (, ')
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661	600	Date	&Time Completed	Done	by .
) / Courtesy Car ()			100	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		. *		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	>\$3000] ()				
Injury:		- 1			
				24408.377 T-60	-5.79.32.
Date/Time Actions		A STATE OF THE STATE OF	enconnection of the second	eseloaur.	<u>* </u>
	7	-11-			
	1				
				Anit (S)	Amt (1)
19202614/19206724	13	Invoice Preparat	\$200 MAY \$2 MAY CALL \$2 MAY \$2 MAY \$2 MAY \$2 MAY \$2 MAY CALL \$2 MA	fú Bill	Add Bil
timant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident Reports 2) DA : Damage Assess	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC (\$8	0)	
iver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fee	. \$40	/\$45	115
		4) FT : Follow-Through 5) FT : Follow-Through	Survey (Resurvey)	\$120 \$30	
ntact No:		For claiming against]	NC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005	\$75	
maged Portion:		6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMR	Survey	160	
		8) NTUC Additional Scr			V. Carlotte
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OI)* *N5: Courtesy Cer / T	pt Allowance	\$5	
	er i savevidi alba daste. A etc. of	*N6: Repair Co-ordin *N7: Post Repair Insp	ntion	\$10 \$25	
ditors' Comments:		*N8: DV / Collect Ex	cess Coordination	\$5	
1:		TP (N11): TP (Non 1) 9) N12: Idao Mobile	NC) against INC	30	14 Oct 10000000
2/3:		Invoice dated	Pee Charged	7	动物方案
98		Invoice dated	Fee Charged	SECTION.	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/10/2020 13:45
Date Of Accident	15/10/2020 17:40
Exact Location Of Accident	SELETAR WEST LINK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Description of the Contract of	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBF4949G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMED FARHAN BIN MOHAMED HASHIM
NRIC No	SXXXX749D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88899303
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-88899303
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB400
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5117987377
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMED FARHAN BIN MOHAMED HASHIM
NRIC No	SXXXX749D
Date Of Birth	23/10/1983
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	08/06/2010
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-88899303

OFFICE-88899303

NOEMAIL

BLK 889A TAMPINES STREET 81 Address

#05-1026

521889 Postcode

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

YES

NO

2

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NURUL ATIKA BTE MUHAMMAD NOH

: FEMALE GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes. Please state which Police Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY Police Station Name

NO

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201019/7026.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

YP541A Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 21

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name MOHAMED FARHAN BIN MOHAMED HASHIM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain LEG

Injured person in which vehicle? FBF4949G

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name NURUL ATIKA BTE MUHAMMAD NOH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle? FBF4949G

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2) This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- 3) Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

(II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy holder's signature

Date / time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder)

Date / time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time: SKETCH PLAN

A = FBFД49496

B = УРБД1А

ДЕСТИВНИЕ

DECCRIPE	CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE A	CCIDENT
DESCRIBE	LIKULINISTANUES	UFIDER	CCIDEIVI

— I	I was travelling straight along the first lane of Seletar West Link as the traffic was moderate and we were all travelling at an average speed. Vehicle B from the second lane, started to filter right without noticing me and I immediately slowed down and start pressing my horn but vehicle B continue filtering and collided onto me and I got stucked and dragged by his vehicle for almost 15 seconds. I then
- '	brought my wife to the clinic and was supposed to get ourselves checked by the
- '	doctor but I fainted outside the clinic and was conveyed to the hospitial by
_	ambulance.
as as	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature

Date & time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time: reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	(12) 经经济的证据
Date of accident	15 Oct 2020	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	5:40PM	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Sultar West Link	

DE LA STREET STOCK STREET STATE		DETAILS OF	VEHICLE		A STATE OF	
Vehicle registration number	FBF494	96				
Vehicle make and model	Honda	CBADO				
Type of vehicle	Saloon Lorry	MPV Bus		van rcycle ⊭	Others:	
Vehicle category	Private □	Comm	ercial 🗆	Motorcyc	cle 🗷	
Purpose of using at said time						
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes Third part	No 🗷	if no, plea Reportin	ase select: g only \Box		

The state of the s	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	NTUC	9	
Policy number	7.00.001000120	NF.	
Type of policy	Comprehensive □	Third party fire & theft	TP only 🗆

Manufacture of the Company of the Co	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
Name	Monamid Farnan Bin Honamid Hashimmale Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S8333749D,
Contact	88899303 /88895303
Address	BIK 4618 YiShun AVL #06-1095 (760 76246)

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)	
Name	Male - Fe	emale 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Address		
Email address		
Date of birth	23 Oct 1983	
Occupation	Indoor □ Outdoor ø	
Driving date pass	8 Jun 2010	

	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Was driver an employee of	Yes D No D
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	Yes D No D
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry Ø Wet □
No of passenger	1 (Inclusive of driver)
建 超级为3000000000000000000000000000000000000	PASSENGER 1
Name	Monaguid Farnan Bin Monamid Haskim
Gender	Male Female
	PASSENGER 2
Name	NURUL ATIKA BITE MUHAMMAD NOW.
Gender	Male D Female Ø
Gender	The state of the s
	DAGGENGED 3
A STATE OF THE STA	PASSENGER 3
Name	111 - 5-11-
Gender	Male Female
A STATE OF THE STA	PASSENGER 4
Name	
Gender	Male D Female D
	PASSENGER 5
Name	
Gender	Male Female
ALCOHOLD THE REAL PROPERTY.	PASSENGER 6
Name	
Gender	Male Female
Gerider	Wide C. Ferriday
	OTHER INFORMATION
War and banks in land	Yes Z No 🗆
Was anybody injured?	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes No.
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	THE WAR DE POLICE STATION ACTION
Will all the state of the state	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes No No If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	
	the same of the sa
Service and the service and th	WITNESS 1
Name	
SPECIAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	WITNESS 2
Name	
lyame \	

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
在美国中国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国共和国	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	УРПЦIA — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Company of the compan	
第一个工作工作,不是	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
SECTION SECURIOR SECTION	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC_/ Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
TO CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE /
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

INJURED PERSON 1
Monamed Farnan Bin Monamed Hashim
40
FBP4949G
Yes No D
Yes No p
INJURED PERSON 2
Nurui Atika Btc. Monammad Non.
NULL BOICK
FBFH9H9G
Yes No D
Yes D No p
res Li Noja
INJURED PERSON 3
INJUNED PENSON 3
Vaca Na S
Yes D No D
Yes No No
INJURED PERSON 4
INJURED PERSON 4
INJURED PERSON 4
Yes No
Yes D No D
Yes D No D
Yes D No D
Yes D No D Yes No D
Yes D No D Yes No D
Yes D No D Yes No D
Yes D No D Yes No D
Yes No Yes No INJURED PERSON 5
Yes No Yes No Yes No
Yes No Yes No Yes No
Yes No Yes No Yes No
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
Yes No INJURED PERSON 5 Yes No Yes No INJURED PERSON 6
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No





1 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20201019/7026

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 19/10/2020 17:01			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars				
Name of Informant: MOHAMED FARHAN BIN MOHAMED HASHIM			Address: 889A TAMPINES STREET 81 #05-1026 SINGAPORE 521889			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / \$8333749D			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 88899303		
National	ty: ORE CITIZ	'EN	Email: THREEZEROTHREEBAM@0	SMAIL.COM		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 36 23/10/1983			Type of Informant: Rider			
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: Despatch worker			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulan	Drink ce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 15/10/2020 17:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: SELETAR W	EST LINK		¥	
Weather:	1023	oad Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear	1			
Clear Traffic Flow: One Way	T	raffic Control: ot Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
FBF4949G	Motorcycle	HONDA	CB400	Black		0
YP541A	Lorry				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201019/7026

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		
FBF4949G	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5117987377	24/06/2020	23/06/2021		

Details of Perso	n Involved		三张 医克里克斯氏征	PARTIE	25 603	The state of the s
Any Pedestrian Ir	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	ing: NA		
Pillion				SAT PORC		
Name	NURULATIKA BINTE	MMAD NOH	ID No.		S9544752Z	
Related Vehicle	FBF4949G (Motorcycle)			Contact No.		83030312
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date	NIL		
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05			Degree o	f	Serio	us
Rider	THAT IS NOT THE	LECTRON .	AND REPORT		SENSON.	
Name	MOHAMED FARHAN BIN MOHAMED HASHIM			ID No).	S8333749D
Related Vehicle	FBF4949G (Motorcycle)			Contact No.		88899303
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licen Expir	g ce &	Class: 2B,2A,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	16	Degree o	of	Serio	us

Brief Details.

On 15/10/2020 at about 1730hours.

I was travelling on my motorcycle(FBF4949G) along seletar west link on lane 1 with my pillion. Suddenly vehicle(YP541A) cut in from lane 2 abruptly and collided to my motorcycle. I felt an huge impact from the left side. My motorcycle fell and we topple down from my motorcycle with my pillion . We were injured, and i was being conveyed to changi general hospital.

I sustained serious injuries from the above accident mentioned and was given 16 days MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20201019/7026

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 19/10/2020 17:01
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / HO JIEKANG, IVAN Contact No.: 65476170	Classification Of Case: